
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
17 
82 
76 

572 
27 
67 
85 

565 
39 
11 

522 
60 

502 
330 

88 
99 

315 
557 

58 
539 
320 

26 
108 
324 
355 

96 
529 
604 
306 

81 
93 
30 

542 
106 
599 
549 
100 

49 
8 

72 
313 
597 
543 

Name 
VIBERTI Stefano 
GKALENTZOS Dimitrios 
LAZZARI Alessandro 
PASSUELLO Andrea 
COLOMBI Stefano 
PELLACANI Andrea 
NEUMAIR Andreas 
MILANESE Franco 
GHARBI James 
MARQUARD Timo 
CESTENOLI Filippo 
LABBAYS Cedric 
ANGELI Nicola 
RICCI Paride 
ROSIN Maurizio 
SPORRI Peter 
DEL PADRONE Cesare 
LIGUSTRI Daniele 
LUTHI Claude 
GAZZOLA Cristian 
KHOURY Roger 
FAVRE Yannick 
UMBRICHT Johnny 
MILIC Kristian 
ANGIULLI Massimo 
SEEWALD Thomas 
DE PANDIS Michele 
ACKER Marc 
BUCCAFURNI Claudio 
FAISSNER Manfred 
SCHOBERT Ingo 
VERSTEGEN Hendrik 
GHIANI Davide 
FOTTNER Ela 
VOLPI Davide 
GIUSTI Fulvio 
STELTENPOOL Arno 
LAMPEREUR Benoit 
BADER Georg 
SUTER Maudie 
ROSSI Andrea 
VANNINI Tiziano 
GIBELLINI Daniele 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
1:59.820 
2:03.509 
2:03.602 
2:03.921 
2:04.005 
2:04.266 
2:05.054 
2:05.365 
2:05.638 
2:05.688 
2:05.739 
2:05.765 
2:05.874 
2:06.054 
2:06.174 
2:06.205 
2:06.277 
2:06.535 
2:06.547 
2:06.592 
2:06.599 
2:06.632 
2:06.796 
2:07.008 
2:07.127 
2:07.216 
2:07.377 
2:07.585 
2:07.707 
2:07.721 
2:07.920 
2:08.184 
2:08.365 
2:08.408 
2:08.455 
2:08.486 
2:08.583 
2:08.619 
2:08.772 
2:08.804 
2:08.934 
2:08.935 
2:09.346 

In 
2 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
3 
7 
5 
3 
6 
4 
7 
3 
5 
3 
3 
3 
7 
4 
2 
7 
3 
4 
3 
4 
5 
7 
4 
2 
7 
4 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
7 
7 
6 
3 
7 
5 

Diff 

3.689 
3.782 
4.101 
4.185 
4.446 
5.234 
5.545 
5.818 
5.868 
5.919 
5.945 
6.054 
6.234 
6.354 
6.385 
6.457 
6.715 
6.727 
6.772 
6.779 
6.812 
6.976 
7.188 
7.307 
7.396 
7.557 
7.765 
7.887 
7.901 
8.100 
8.364 
8.545 
8.588 
8.635 
8.666 
8.763 
8.799 
8.952 
8.984 
9.114 
9.115 
9.526 

Gap 

3.689 
0.093 
0.319 
0.084 
0.261 
0.788 
0.311 
0.273 
0.050 
0.051 
0.026 
0.109 
0.180 
0.120 
0.031 
0.072 
0.258 
0.012 
0.045 
0.007 
0.033 
0.164 
0.212 
0.119 
0.089 
0.161 
0.208 
0.122 
0.014 
0.199 
0.264 
0.181 
0.043 
0.047 
0.031 
0.097 
0.036 
0.153 
0.032 
0.130 
0.001 
0.411 

Club 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

No. 
559 
605 
595 

80 
404 

Name 
MAINETTI Manuel 
LUBATTI Mirko 
VALENTINI Matteo 
PAL Pierre 
PURIFICATI Damien 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:09.601 
2:09.631 
2:12.089 
2:14.158 
2:16.462 

In 
5 
3 
3 
7 
5 

Diff 
9.781 
9.811 

12.269 
14.338 
16.642 

Gap 
0.255 
0.030 
2.458 
2.069 
2.304 

Club 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
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